

LAC-16/2025
MEHAR CHAND SHARMA VS. UOI

11.09.2025

Fresh reference under Section 18 of Land Acquisition Act, 1894 received by way of assignment. Be checked and registered.

Present : None for parties.

1. Issue court notice to the petitioner **for 12.11.2025.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/11.09.2025 (vg)